
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

24 

6 

11 

66 

36 

81 

45 

321 

9 

76 

57 

240 

166 

90 

333 

332 

776 

44 

41 

777 

34 

10 

96 

133 

69 

5 

122 

Name 

Marko JERMAN 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Ireneusz SIKORA 

Jiri BROZ 

Miloš ČIHAK 

Florian HUSLER 

Marek ČERVENY 

David BOŽIĆ 

Aleksandar LUKIĆ 

Richard BALCAR 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Peter DUCHYNA 

Vladimir POPOVIĆ 

Nemanja MLADENOVIĆ 

Martin VAŠULIN 

Miomir POJIĆ 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Emil KOTVICA 

Mario ORESKI 

Adrian PASEK 

Agan ORMAN 

Aleksandar IVKOVIĆ 

Oleg MEDENICA 

Miloš ARSENIJEVIĆ 

Vladimir DUKARIĆ 

Vladan RADOVANOVIĆ 

Saša NEŠIĆ 

Nat 

SLO 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

SUI 

CZE 

SRB 

SRB 

CZE 

AUT 

SVK 

SRB 

SRB 

CZE 

SRB 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

POL 

TUR 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

FMN 

AMZS 

ACCR 

PZM 

ACCR 

ACCR 

FMS 

ACCR 

AMSS 

AMSS 

ACCR 

AMF 

SMF 

AMSS 

AMSS 

ACCR 

AMSS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

PZM 

AMF 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

Team 

AF Racing Team Ducati Torun 

Rohac & Fejt Motorracing 

AMK Gliwice 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Stary blazni 

ASR / Moto Meile 

WRP WEPOL Racing 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Moto Land 

Brembau & Tilz RT 

Peter Duchyna 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Kvarner 

HMK Otočac 

MK Kvarner 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

MK Moto Land 

MK Moto Land 

Motoland Team 

MK Moto Land 

Motoland Team 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati V4R 

Honda CRB1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Suzuki GSX R1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Brigestone 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:28.182 

1:28.555 

1:29.196 

1:29.376 

1:29.440 

1:29.648 

1:30.321 

1:31.128 

1:31.466 

1:31.522 

1:31.905 

1:32.842 

1:34.400 

1:34.614 

1:35.027 

1:35.099 

1:35.179 

1:35.960 

1:36.031 

1:36.230 

1:36.531 

1:36.969 

1:37.355 

1:37.457 

1:39.444 

1:39.891 

1:41.063 

Diff 

0.373 

1.014 

1.194 

1.258 

1.466 

2.139 

2.946 

3.284 

3.340 

3.723 

4.660 

6.218 

6.432 

6.845 

6.917 

6.997 

7.778 

7.849 

8.048 

8.349 

8.787 

9.173 

9.275 

11.262 

11.709 

12.881 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Formula 1000 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Formula 1000 

Formula 1000 

SBK 

Formula 1000 

Veterani 

Veterani 

Veterani 

SBK 

SBK 

Formula 1000 

STK 1000 

Formula 1000 

Formula 1000 

STK 1000 

STK 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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13 

p14 

(66) Jiri BROZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

p12 

(36) Miloš ČIHAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(81) Florian HUSLER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(45) Marek ČERVENY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(321) David BOŽIĆ 

1 

1:29.196 

1:45.792 

1:30.006 

1:29.595 

1:32.870 

1:29.935 

1:35.870 

8:21.955 

1:29.460 

1:29.376 

1:46.845 

1:29.793 

1:29.515 

1:40.866 

1:30.144 

1:29.440 

1:31.453 

1:30.968 

1:39.006 

1:30.262 

1:30.318 

1:29.869 

1:29.685 

1:29.759 

1:29.903 

1:36.338 

2:58.269 

1:29.991 

1:29.648 

1:29.965 

1:32.303 

1:32.468 

1:31.253 

1:32.076 

1:30.732 

1:30.638 

1:30.321 

1:57.668 

1:31.619 

+16.596 

+0.630 

+0.219 

+3.494 

+0.559 

+6.494 

+6:52.579 

+0.084 

+17.469 

+0.417 

+0.139 

+11.490 

+0.704 

+2.013 

+1.528 

+9.566 

+0.614 

+0.670 

+0.221 

+0.037 

+0.111 

+0.255 

+6.690 

+1:28.621 

+0.343 

+0.317 

+1.982 

+2.147 

+0.932 

+1.755 

+0.411 

+0.317 

+27.347 

+0.491 

2 

3 

p4 

(9) Aleksandar LUKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(76) Richard BALCAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

p13 

(57) Martin TRITSCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

p12 

(240) Peter DUCHYNA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:31.128 

1:31.251 

1:38.283 

1:32.794 

1:32.622 

1:35.446 

1:34.924 

1:32.233 

1:32.966 

1:31.512 

1:31.466 

1:45.286 

1:32.345 

1:32.538 

1:31.522 

1:32.337 

1:32.024 

2:08.160 

6:07.209 

1:32.334 

1:32.045 

1:32.340 

1:40.602 

1:32.169 

1:55.602 

1:47.278 

1:32.832 

1:34.416 

1:34.011 

1:32.076 

1:50.093 

1:32.011 

1:31.905 

1:40.141 

1:40.121 

1:35.125 

1:50.879 

1:34.636 

1:34.738 

1:33.924 

1:43.645 

+0.123 

+7.155 

+1.328 

+1.156 

+3.980 

+3.458 

+0.767 

+1.500 

+0.046 

+13.820 

+0.823 

+1.016 

+0.815 

+0.502 

+36.638 

+4:35.687 

+0.812 

+0.523 

+0.818 

+9.080 

+0.647 

+24.080 

+15.373 

+0.927 

+2.511 

+2.106 

+0.171 

+18.188 

+0.106 

+8.236 

+8.216 

+3.220 

+18.974 

+1.794 

+1.896 

+1.082 

+10.803 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

p14 

(166) Vladimir POPOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(90) Nemanja MLADENOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(333) Martin VAŠULIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(332) Miomir POJIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(776) Zoran BUTERIN 

2:35.552 

1:33.090 

1:32.958 

1:32.874 

1:52.635 

6:02.075 

1:33.934 

1:33.178 

1:32.842 

1:52.663 

1:36.727 

1:34.400 

1:37.736 

2:06.822 

11:17.640 

1:35.885 

1:35.660 

1:35.430 

1:35.750 

2:05.574 

1:36.463 

1:37.651 

1:34.614 

1:36.436 

1:49.707 

1:36.087 

1:35.467 

1:35.566 

1:35.027 

1:35.231 

1:35.558 

1:35.473 

1:37.901 

1:35.324 

1:35.179 

1:35.563 

1:36.116 

1:35.099 

1:49.179 

+1:02.710 

+0.248 

+0.116 

+0.032 

+19.793 

+4:29.233 

+1.092 

+0.336 

+19.821 

+2.327 

+3.336 

+32.422 

+9:43.240 

+1.485 

+1.260 

+1.030 

+1.350 

+31.174 

+1.849 

+3.037 

+1.822 

+15.093 

+1.060 

+0.440 

+0.539 

+0.204 

+0.531 

+0.446 

+2.874 

+0.297 

+0.152 

+0.464 

+1.017 

+14.080 

(24) Marko JERMAN 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

p15 

(6) Michal PRAŠEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

p16 

(11) Ireneusz SIKORA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1:29.670 

1:29.696 

1:37.661 

3:08.951 

1:28.182 

1:28.655 

1:28.723 

1:28.254 

1:28.891 

1:29.208 

1:29.122 

1:28.993 

1:30.141 

1:28.951 

1:33.844 

1:31.420 

1:30.812 

1:29.954 

1:29.955 

1:51.507 

3:12.000 

1:29.314 

1:28.709 

1:29.238 

1:29.000 

1:49.237 

4:02.689 

1:29.022 

1:29.161 

1:28.555 

1:54.804 

1:33.827 

1:31.494 

1:32.037 

1:32.965 

1:31.051 

1:30.454 

1:29.825 

1:52.954 

4:23.642 

1:49.839 

1:47.921 

1:37.553 

+1.488 

+1.514 

+9.479 

+1:40.769 

+0.473 

+0.541 

+0.072 

+0.709 

+1.026 

+0.940 

+0.811 

+1.959 

+0.769 

+5.662 

+2.865 

+2.257 

+1.399 

+1.400 

+22.952 

+1:43.445 

+0.759 

+0.154 

+0.683 

+0.445 

+20.682 

+2:34.134 

+0.467 

+0.606 

+26.249 

+4.631 

+2.298 

+2.841 

+3.769 

+1.855 

+1.258 

+0.629 

+23.758 

+2:54.446 

+20.643 

+18.725 

+8.357 
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2 

3 

p4 

(96) Oleg MEDENICA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(133) Miloš ARSENIJEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(69) Vladimir DUKARIĆ 

p1 

2 

3 

p4 

(5) Vladan RADOVANOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(122) Saša NEŠIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:36.969 

1:38.119 

1:49.117 

1:38.097 

1:37.355 

1:38.385 

1:48.270 

1:37.876 

1:37.457 

1:37.680 

1:47.226 

1:43.198 

5:47.266 

1:39.444 

1:43.410 

1:40.503 

1:39.891 

1:40.332 

1:57.969 

1:41.399 

1:41.063 

1:41.636 

1:55.369 

+1.150 

+12.148 

+0.742 

+1.030 

+10.915 

+0.419 

+0.223 

+9.769 

+3.754 

+4:07.822 

+3.966 

+0.612 

+0.441 

+18.078 

+0.336 

+0.573 

+14.306 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(44) Emil KOTVICA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(41) Mario ORESKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(777) Adrian PASEK 

1 

2 

p3 

(34) Agan ORMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

p13 

(10) Aleksandar IVKOVIĆ 

1 

1:36.032 

1:35.885 

1:35.554 

1:35.179 

1:35.479 

1:42.938 

6:18.484 

1:35.717 

1:35.873 

1:40.454 

1:36.887 

1:37.086 

1:36.252 

1:35.960 

1:36.794 

1:38.545 

1:36.360 

1:36.031 

1:38.604 

1:38.752 

1:36.858 

1:59.729 

7:11.879 

1:36.230 

1:40.207 

1:38.227 

1:38.273 

1:37.985 

1:36.972 

1:36.884 

1:37.027 

1:37.334 

1:42.361 

2:54.456 

1:36.879 

1:36.531 

1:36.768 

1:42.633 

1:38.330 

+0.853 

+0.706 

+0.375 

+0.300 

+7.759 

+4:43.305 

+0.538 

+0.694 

+5.275 

+0.927 

+1.126 

+0.292 

+0.834 

+2.585 

+0.329 

+2.573 

+2.721 

+0.827 

+23.698 

+5:35.649 

+3.977 

+1.696 

+1.742 

+1.454 

+0.441 

+0.353 

+0.496 

+0.803 

+5.830 

+1:17.925 

+0.348 

+0.237 

+6.102 

+1.361 
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